
 

        

 

DRAFT SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2024 – 2025 

Please note this is the same as Liverpool LA 

 

 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 SPRING TERM 2025 SUMMER TERM 2025 

Term commences Tuesday 3 September Monday 6 January Tuesday 22 April 

Mid-Term Holiday 
Monday 28 October 

to 
Friday 1 November 

Monday 17 February 
to 

Friday 21 February 

Monday 26 May 
to 

Friday 30 May 

Term Ends Friday 20 December Friday 4 April Wednesday 22 July 

Total No of Days 195 74 60 61 

 
 

Individual Term Dates 
School will hold staff training days, also known as inset days, on various days throughout the academic year, and will be 
closed to pupils at these times. To check these dates, please visit your school’s website for further information or contact the 
school directly. Schools are advised to consult with other local schools, when allocating inset days, to cause minimum 
disruption to parents and carers. 

 



 

        

 

 
 
 
 

 

                               KEY              = 1st day of the academic year                 = Bank holidays                                          = School holiday 
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